
Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U  Girls Pink vs. Yellow 5:45pm Pad 3 10U Girls Pink vs. Yellow 5:45pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Yellow vs. Orange 6:50pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Orange vs. Pink 6:45pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Pink vs. Yellow 5:45pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Yellow vs. Orange 5:45pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Orange vs. Pink 5:45pm Pad 3 10U Girls Yellow vs. Orange 5:45pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Pink vs. Yellow 6:50pm Pad 3 10U Girls Orange vs. Pink 5:45pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Yellow vs. Orange 5:45pm Pad 3 10U Girls Pink vs. Yellow 6:50pm Pad 3

Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field Age Group Team 1 vs. Team 2 Time Field
10U Girls Orange vs. Pink 5:45pm Pad 3 10U Girls Yellow vs. Orange 5:45pm Pad 3

Week 6 (Wednesday, 15 May 2024) Week 9 (Friday, 7 June 2024)

Week 8 (Friday, 31 May 2024)Week 5 (Wednesday, 8 May 2024)

Week 9 (Wednesday, 5 June 2024)Week 5 (Friday, 10 May 2024)

Week 4 (Wednesday ,1 May 2024)

Week 8 (Wednesday, 29 May 2024)

Week 2 (Friday, 19 April 2024)

Week 3 (Wednesday, 24 April 2024)

No Games Memorial Day Weekend

Week 4 (Friday, 3 May 2024)

Week 3 (Friday, 26 April 2024)

Week 2 (Wednesday, 17 April 2024)

Week 7 

Additional information and questions can be directed to Steven.Hollister@harrisonburgva.gov or the Athletics Office at 540-433-9168

League guidelines and registration information can be found at www.harrisonburgva.gov/soccer

Cancellations or postponements will be notified via email, coach contact, and the Harrisonburg Parks and Recreation - Athletics Facebook page at 
www.facebook.com/hprathletics

Week 6 (Friday, 17 May 2024)

 Soccer Game Schedule
10U Girls

Game Schedule

  1542 Smithland Road, Harrisonburg, VA 22802 


